
Emilio Costich 6241575764
2.2 kW 16 de Abril de 2024

1C 008151000208

547 kW/h $ 1,318

4 616 kW/h $54

95.87 % BIMESTRE $ 1,263

$7,905.36 MXN $326.58 MXN $7,578.78 MXN

550 W 4 11.2 m 2

RETORNO DE INVERSIÓN: 9.8 AÑOS



Propuesta 1 16 de Abril de 2024 1 de Mayo de 2024

# 20240004

Emilio Costich  
6241575764

perforiegos@hotmail.com

4 Connera 550W

1 Beyond inverter 3kW

4 Estructura Aluminio

4 Caja Comb PH1-1

4 Cable FV HT

2 Tramite

4 Montaje de MFV

Subtotal $ 74,593.03

TOTAL (MXN) $ 74,593.03

3318030963 www.psrenergeo.com.mx omarvaladez.7@gmail.com



1 $ 7,905.36 $ 326.58 $ 0.00 $ 7,578.78 $ 7,578.78 $ -67,014.25

2 $ 8,142.52 $ 336.38 $ 0.00 $ 7,806.14 $ 7,806.14 $ -59,208.10

3 $ 8,386.80 $ 346.47 $ 0.00 $ 8,040.33 $ 8,040.33 $ -51,167.78

4 $ 8,638.40 $ 356.86 $ 0.00 $ 8,281.54 $ 8,281.54 $ -42,886.24

5 $ 8,897.55 $ 367.57 $ 0.00 $ 8,529.98 $ 8,529.98 $ -34,356.25

6 $ 9,164.48 $ 378.60 $ 0.00 $ 8,785.88 $ 8,785.88 $ -25,570.37

7 $ 9,439.41 $ 389.95 $ 0.00 $ 9,049.46 $ 9,049.46 $ -16,520.91

8 $ 9,722.60 $ 401.65 $ 0.00 $ 9,320.94 $ 9,320.94 $ -7,199.97

9 $ 10,014.27 $ 413.70 $ 0.00 $ 9,600.57 $ 9,600.57 $ 2,400.60

10 $ 10,314.70 $ 426.11 $ 0.00 $ 9,888.59 $ 9,888.59 $ 12,289.19

11 $ 10,624.14 $ 438.90 $ 0.00 $ 10,185.25 $ 10,185.25 $ 22,474.44

12 $ 10,942.87 $ 452.06 $ 0.00 $ 10,490.80 $ 10,490.80 $ 32,965.24

13 $ 11,271.15 $ 465.62 $ 0.00 $ 10,805.53 $ 10,805.53 $ 43,770.77

14 $ 11,609.29 $ 479.59 $ 0.00 $ 11,129.69 $ 11,129.69 $ 54,900.47

15 $ 11,957.57 $ 493.98 $ 0.00 $ 11,463.58 $ 11,463.58 $ 66,364.05

16 $ 12,316.29 $ 508.80 $ 0.00 $ 11,807.49 $ 11,807.49 $ 78,171.54

17 $ 12,685.78 $ 524.07 $ 0.00 $ 12,161.72 $ 12,161.72 $ 90,333.26

18 $ 13,066.36 $ 539.79 $ 0.00 $ 12,526.57 $ 12,526.57 $ 102,859.83

19 $ 13,458.35 $ 555.98 $ 0.00 $ 12,902.37 $ 12,902.37 $ 115,762.19

20 $ 13,862.10 $ 572.66 $ 0.00 $ 13,289.44 $ 13,289.44 $ 129,051.63

21 $ 14,277.96 $ 589.84 $ 0.00 $ 13,688.12 $ 13,688.12 $ 142,739.75

22 $ 14,706.30 $ 607.54 $ 0.00 $ 14,098.76 $ 14,098.76 $ 156,838.51

23 $ 15,147.49 $ 625.76 $ 0.00 $ 14,521.73 $ 14,521.73 $ 171,360.24

24 $ 15,601.91 $ 644.53 $ 0.00 $ 14,957.38 $ 14,957.38 $ 186,317.62

25 $ 16,069.97 $ 663.87 $ 0.00 $ 15,406.10 $ 15,406.10 $ 201,723.72

Miguel de la Madrid 101


